HAssel: Barcode Assel : Value Asset: Asset : Model Asset : Serial Asset : Description
Number Manufacturer Number

240500, - MOTOROLA ~VRMB50 - - BOBEDIOL
$240500 "MOTOROLA  VRM35G " GGssD
24051005 'MOTOROLA KN 5086030118
$7406.00 MOTOROLA ( 508500108
: OTOROLA / ( :
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA!
116847 ) MOTORGLA

116849

“117800 . MOTOROLA
$2405.00 MOTOROLA BASE RADIOS FOR
§2405.00" MOTOROLA: N ’ A A B
0500 T MOTOROLA™~ VRWsS0 S BASE RADIOS-Fi
1 ' / DIOS BASELFOR
MOTOROLA RADIOS BASE-FOR

VRMBS0

VRMB50

: : RIMBS :
117818 : MOTOROLA VRME50 o RAD_IOS BASE‘FOR
e T MOTORDLA: v SSDI0110° - RADIOS SASEFOR
117820 524085, MOTOROLA VRME50 RADIOS BASE-FOR
— . . , _ RADIOS BASE O
o0t . : . AR s e SRE
118054
AABDES
“11s086
11808
118058
A18050: ROL ( 058 \DIAS B OR ™
'"118050' 8240500 GROLA 508500126 " RADIOS BASE-FOR |

; TORGLA / 50850000793 RADIOS BASEIFOR
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Asset : Barcode Asset [ Value Asset ; Asset : Model Asset ; Serial Asset : Description
Number Manufacturer Number
118062 VRM850 5085010111 RADIOS BASE-FOR

11986

Page 15 of 31

$2405.00

$2405.00

$451.64
-y
$451.64
sa51b4:

545164
sastipds

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

VRNEED

VRM850

. EX?OG .

S085TH0T20:

 6085DJGE30

004TDGA18S

872HDC411
pe—

672HDJ1494

N

“RADIOS BASE-FOR
RADIOS BASE FOR

OHANDHELD:

3702011 3:08:35PM



ASSEL . Darcoae
Number

ASsel Vailue

Manufacturer

Asset : Model Asset : Serial
Number

Asset : Description

119867
119868
119870
119872

19873
119874

119881
19887

121168A
211604

121183A
211844

121187A
1 ¥

Page 16 of 31

$451.64
SABYBA

$485.00
485,00

§485.00
$485100°

$485.00

$485.00

$485.0

§485.00
485,00

MOTORGLA

MOTORGIA

MOTOROLA
OTORO!

MOTOROLA
BTORG

MOTOROLA
MOTOROE

§72HDC5373

iDC58
872NDC5303
STZHNCH3

672HEAG167
RIIHEACT:

B7ZHEACT41

RADIO ZWAY HAT

RADIO 2 WAY HANC
O L WALHANE

RADIO 2 WAY HANE

jle: HAN
RADIO 2 WAY HANL

RADIOZ WAY HANE!

{ADIY
RADIO 2 WAY HANLC
AY:RABIO!

RADIOS PHONES M

ADIOS PHONES M-

RADIOS PHONES M

E:

RADIOS PHONES M

372011 3:09:35PM



Mool .« ditUlds ASSEL . Vaile ASGEL . Assel D Model Asset : Serial Asset : Description
Number Manufacturer Number

1317888 548500 MOTOROLA HT760 B7SHEACTAD RADIOS PHONES H
o - AOTEROEAS IS

$485 00 Méroﬂom

548500

5485.00

$485.00

121236A $485.00
42957 e o
121238A

121240A $485.00
SR, _——
121242A

'1.21247#. A CDM1250 103TEC9959
121249

$351.34

$2561.42

122054 . 3T 168TDG3A12
— o ] — o .
122077 1591.0 N 2 ' " B2HHCK RADIO-CITIZEN BAN
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Aol . harcude Asset L Valle Asset ! Asset : Model Asset : Serial Asset : Bescription
Number Manufacturer Number

51597005 ‘ORIANSC E 23506655 RADIO:CITIZENBAN:

$831.00 HOTKDG | " HANDHELD RADIO

o _ e HANDHELD RADIO'S
HANDHELD RADIO \
HANDHEIDRADIO
HANDHELD RADIO NV
. SRADIOY

‘MOTOROLA
; MOTORGLA
o e

$2283.25
iy
$2283.25
RADIO MOBILE MA/C
REBIGMOBIEE AT
$2283.25

$2283.25
#2282

128267
30208

RADIO 2 WAY HAN]

. DI UERANE

672HFYRG19 RADIC 2 WAY HANE
672HEYRADS RADIC Y AN

EYR3
130208 672HFYR409
20989 : 1178 g

130425 $325.00 BATTERY CHARGEF
jorbeis 32500 arTey SRHTT TTE] R

Page 18 of 31 37712011 3:08:35PM



FAERh o HAEN VMW Aol . WAl ASatl . ASTET ; Moded Assel  Serial Asset : Description
Numher Manufacturer Number

36227 $355.00 MOTOROLA FOR H1750 RADIO BATTERY CHARGE!
“ysnusn §325.00 L MOTOROLA S EORHTZS0.RADI BATTERY: CHARGE
ia0428 " $325.00 “MOTOROLA FOR HT750 RADIO BATTERY CHARGEF
- S50 HOTOR R RAI RATTERY/CHARGES
130431 ' ' BATTERY CHARGEF
T TERY )
672HFYNST9 RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
YT DI AT MOTCE

'MOTOROLA
OTOROLA

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

130457 $399.00
130451 230901

572HFYN969 'RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
FOHEYNOTE DIOZ WAYMOTE
672HFYNSES
CHFIHEYNGE
G7ZHFYNOTS
OH EYMNOas:
MOTOROLA 672HFYNOG7
MOTOROUA
" MOTORO
MOTOROLA 'NB3g: ADI &
MOTOROLA RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
o —_—_— . - ADIOZ WAY MOTC
RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
RADID: 2 WAY - MOTC
RADIO 2 WAY MOTC

130479 $399.00 MOTOROLA HT750 B72HFYNB3G

Page 19 of 31 3772081 3:.09:35PM



ASSEel Darcoade Assel - vaiue
Number

Manufacturer

Assef : Serial
Number

Asset : Description

%389.00
$399.00
$399.60

59700

130493
13049

130521 $399.00
30562; 309,60

Page 20 of 31

OTOROLA

MOTORGLA

R

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA
IOTOROEA

MOTOROLA
OTOROLA

GTOROL

MOTOROLA

TR

B7ZREYNGEE.

672HFYNB27
- e
672HFYPO12
BTIRFYNGES
67 2HFYNg89-

B72HEVRDAE
B72HFYP009

672HFYN8B09
B7ZHEYNGES

672HFYN709
BEIHFYNGAS

RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
DTG WAY O

RADIO 2 WAY MOT(

RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
-

672HFYNS67

672HFYN782

RADIO 2 WAY

RADIO 2 WAY MOT(

ADIOR2 WAY MOTE

RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
DI S AN MO
RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
\DIQZ WAY D

" RADIO 2 WAY MOTC

RADIO 2 WAY MOT(

3712011 3:09:35PM



st - W WA Mokt . Varic AdSEL . AS5EL . ¥0ael Agset [ Serial Asseot : Pescription
Number Manufacturer Number

130623 e an MOTORGLA HT750 FonEvNGes RADIC 2 WAY MOTC
150 S3T007 1 MOTOROL . - - _
30525 0 ' 672HEYNSTS RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
13052 $399, TOROLA 11750 HEYNGEE - (RADIC 2 WAY MOTC:
130527 $399.00 CUMoTOROLA  HITED 6724 YN8?4 ) WAY MC
- 130578 $399.00- '

130529 $399.00

4305305 3967007

130831 ' $385.00

130533
13054,
130535

130559

130561

S0562 _
e e L M i
— . OTORC e STREYNEE
130565 $399.00 MOTOROLA 572HFYNB13

Page 21 of 31 372011 3:09:35PM



HAasel . Bdiuoude A VdIEe ASSEL] Assel | Model Asset : Serial Asset ; Description
Number Manufacturer Number

WG TOROLA. - ETPHETNTOR

$399 00 MOTOROLA 672HFYN795 RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
e o e RPN DI AT MOTC:

i : : ' RADIO 2 WAYOT
RADIO 2 WAY MOTC

130567
e R{IRGT

“gsas.00 _
ST i wrtd . RADIG BASE STAT
132247 : RADIO BASE STATI

133708

60710130
BTGy
133712

$517.50 KENWOOD
59758 KENWODI

MOTORGLA
OIOROLA

..ESTZTGUD?S? RADIOQ 2 WAY HANL
TARGUD RADIQZWAY HA
$431.00

! RADIO AN
134065 $431.00 RADIO 2 WAY HANE
— - o _ e e
134068 )
154069 _ 7
134070 $431.00 MOTOROLA 672TGUD747 RADIO 2 WAY HANC
43407 OTOROL) o7t 7HTGU7A A2 WAY HAN
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ASSET . BafCOde ASsel [ value
Number

Manufacturer

Asset : Serial
Number

Asset : Description

134072

134076 C O $43100

077 $431.00:
$431.00
o

134088
34089

134092
34093

134108
34107
134108 $431.00

$431.00
$441
134112 $431.00

435

Page 23 of 31

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA
TORG

O
MOTOROLA
GTOR

MOTOROLA
OTORO

A

872TGUD739
B72TGUD74Z
672TGUDT38 -

672TGUE131
BIATGUEIR?

672TGUDBY0
72T6UD6D]

672TGUDTO9
87216

B72TGUE146

672TGUE138
572 TGUETSS

T B72TGUE 141

216

RADIO 2 WAY HANL

RADIO 2 WAY HANC
ADIO 2 WAY HAR

RADID 2 WAY HANT
ADI 2 WAY FIAN

RADIO 2 WAY HANE
DI 2VIAY: HAN

RADIO 2 WAY HANL

RADIOZ WAYHA

RADIO 2 WAY HANC
DI EWAT S
MASTER 111 POWE

3712011 3:08:35PM



ASSEL . Bdrccae
Number

ASEEL, vailue

Asset : Model Assetl : Serial Asset : Description
Manufacturer Number

134938
134940

132943
13404
134045

135313

135317

135321

137352
137355

Page 24 of 31

52752.40

$2752.40
$2752.40
$2383.50

$23835

$660.00

$154.00
48909

ICOM P5-125 0210595

5085HED226
SUBSHEDZaS:
5065HE0228
50B5HE0230
S08SHEDZ2Y

5085HED234

MAHG -BHHXX

MAHG-BHHXX
MAHGAEHIG

POWER SUPPLY lC4

3772011 3:09:35PM



e e o L Aa2hh - VAo ASSeL D Moael Asset | Serial Asset : Description
Numnber Manufacturer Number
$950.00 ICOM IC-706MK11G 1516713 TRANSCEIVER ICO}

157407

o N o S aSHIKE e RANSCENERICO
$360.00 0 AT 0104938 ANTENNATUNER
360.00°

137445 $19555.00

157476

137477

137478

5057859

"RE33486

137599 “s0BSJE0243
9057830
E51630:
9057923

138116
138511
138513

5083140322

—_—
5085100323
(8840324
483YHA3440

L 4B3YHHELY
5085..J0009
6085330010

VRM850
RMB50
VRME50
/RN 3
VRMS50 5085.110008
o A
500CIM2361
S0881¥0008
5085.JY0094 RADIO MODEM MOE
RADIO MA-COM MO
RADIOINMALCOMM
RADIO MA-COM MO |

140044
40043
140043

MAHG-SHHXX
MAHG-SHHXX

$2383.50 9058894

Page 25 of 31
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Aot . BdicOddE ATSER L Valkie
Number

Asset | Model
Manufacturer

Asset : Serial
Number

Asset : Description

140044 =
140045

142088
AzpEy’

B E
142692

143509 $517.00
443510 1700

T'$517.00

2 517.00
143623 $517.00
148554 S59700

Page 26 of 31

RAAHG SHIXK.
MAHG-SHHXX
NAHG S
MAHG-SHHXX
MAHGSHH;

MOTOROLA

SOTOROLA:

MOTOROLA
MOTORGL)

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLAL

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

[eXE

MOTOROLA

OTOROLA

9058037
058895

9058895

B72TKERG62
THERES

2-WAY HANL

RADIG ZWAY HANE

RADIO 2-WAY HANE
RADIO 2WAY:HANC

3772011 3:09:35PM



Rt A el AT VAL Haal . Asathk . mode! ASsSel oernat Asset ! Descriplion
Number Manufacturer Number

143537 §517.00 MOTGROLA HT750 872TKGTO37 RADIO 2WAY HANE
672TKGS986
B7ZTRETO02
672TKGT005
BIITRETOO
672TKGSI99

143535 i T MOTOROLA HT? "672T GT029
43537
143539

143541

'243543 7.00 “MOTORGLA
| - MOTOROEA
MOTOROCLA
WOTOROA
MOTOROLA

143549
43550

MOTOROLA
'MOTOROU\

$517.00 MOTOROLA
§817 T MOTORD
$517.00 TOF

44 517:007

143567 $547.00

143569 $517.00 MOTOROLA HT750 672TKGR750 RADIO 2-WAY HANE

Page 27 of 31 3/7/2011 3:09:35PM



MAT2LL - Do il Yallie Eat-ko) B Asset [ VDO Asset ! oenal Asset ; escription
Number Manufacturer Nisnber

10 2-VIAY HAN
RADIC 22WAY HANL
DI WAV HANT

MOTOROLA
MOTOROEA!

ADIC 2 WA
B72TKGTOS6 . RADIO 2-WAY HANC
TOTKETHY i gAY
’ RADIO 2-WAY HANL

RADIO 2-WAY HANC
ADIO DAY HAN
143589 RADIO 2-WAY HANL
143591

] RADIO HAN
143593 RADID 2-WAY HANL

143595

MOTOROLA
MOTOR
143599

672TKGR742
TATRGH

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

143611 MOTOROLA 672TKGT105 RADIO 2-WAY HANL
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MYVt « HFLUUE ottt o Vdllie Eat i1 ASSEL . Roded Asset T serjal Asset | Description
Number Manufacturer Number

143613

§517.00 MOTOROLA HT750 672TRGT047 RADIO 2-WAY FIANE

MOTOROLA . . R : RADIO 2-WAY HANE
OTOROEA o i A WAV AN
e L =

672TKGS995
MOTORD 4T KGTo04
143621 MOTOROLA
- s N
43623

143625
43828
143770

oo ' HABKDDOPWSBN  407CKT3226
4 o ; . ST
143869 = s RO

ATLANTIC SIGNAE
ATANTCSIGNAL

143873

HEADSET TACTICAI
EABSET TACTID

143877
43878

145192

38 OTOR

145541 $635.00 ATLANTIC SIGNAL
542 635:00° LA IGRAL

445543 T ATLAN

146426
464
146428 $575.00

$575.00 MOTOROLA ) 872TKY7575 RADIO 2 WAY MOTC
57510 MOTOROEA: STITRY RADIO ZWAYMOT
$575.00 MOTOROLA G672TKY7576 "URADIO 2 WAY MOTC

_ MGTOR — ADIO 2 WAYMOTC
672TKY 7578 RADIO 2 WAY MOTC

Page 29 of 31 3712011 3:09:35PM



Aaal, MAdiLUUT
Number

Asatl . V4l

AsSel . Model
Manufacturer

Asset D aerial
Number

Asset : Description

1 46436

146439

147064

149318
g5
149654

149658

149708

156190
150

150194

Page 30 of 31

$2213.50

$1203.21
1203.2

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

MOTOROLA

BI2TKYT352

GT2THY 7577

672TLR2366

ANTENNA FOR REC

RADIO TWO WAY M

RADIO 2-WAY(MOT(

3712011 3:09:35PM



MAEIEL . all.uUldc Aottt o Vdilie el . ASSEL | DAet Asset D serial Asset | Description
Number Manufacturer Nuember

150196 $660.00 MOTOROLA

B672TLR2367 RADIO 2-WAY (MOT(

150 R e7aTi 010 2
150198 MOTOROLA 672TLR2357 RADIO 2-WAY (MO
50989 MOTOR ST2TIRDARY: RADIG 2WAYINOTC
150200 RADIO 2-WAY (M

MOTOROLA G72TLR2368

DIO 2WAYY
RADIO XT52500 (MC
RADIGXTS280
RADIO XTS2500 (MC

pio '

407CLX0182
Q7CLY01E
407CEX0184

ETOROE
156502 $2213.50 MOTCROLA
D - o

XT82500

Total items: 1,294
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